Rev Date: 2/12/2026  1           www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice               marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before use.
TNC Series
Thick Film NTC Thermistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:

Thick Film NTC Thermistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Size Part Number
Resistance
(25C)
Resistance
Tol.
B25/50
Specified
B25/85
(Reference)
B25/100
(Reference)
B-Value Tol.
TNC0402JTD4K70J350 4.7K 5% 3500K 3529K 3538K 5%
TNC0402FTD10K0F338 10K 1% 3380K 3409K 3418K 1%
TNC0402FTD47K0F405 47K 1% 4050K 4079K 4088K 1%
TNC0603FTD10K0F338 10K 1% 3380K 3409K 3418K 1%
TNC0603FTD10K0F391 10K 1% 3910K 3940K 3948K 1%
TNC0805FTD10K0F343 10K 1% 3435K 3464K 3473K 1%
TNC0805FTD10K0F390 10K 1% 3900K 3928K 3938K 1%
TNC0805FTD47K0F405 47K 1% 4050K 4079K 4088K 1%
Size Part Number
Resistance
(25C)
Resistance
Tol.
B25/50
(Reference)
B25/85
Specified
B25/100
(Reference)
B-Value Tol.
TNC0402FTC10K0F343 10K 1% 3406K 3435K 3444K 1%
TNC0402GTC10K0F345 10K 2% 3421K 3450K 3459K 1%
TNC0402JTC10K0H405 10K 5% 4021K 4050K 4059K 3%
TNC0402KTC10K0H343 10K 10% 3406K 3435K 3444K 3%
TNC0402GTC30K0G395 30K 2% 3920K 3950K 3959K 2%
TNC0402FTC47K0F405 47K 1% 4021K 4050K 4059K 1%
TNC0402GTC100KF410 100K 2% 4071K 4100K 4109K 1%
TNC0402KTC100KH410 100K 10% 4071K 4100K 4109K 3%
TNC0603HTC3K00F399 3K 3% 3962K 3990K 3999K 1%
TNC0603KTC10K0H343 10K 10% 3406K 3435K 3444K 3%
TNC0603JTC47K0H450 47K 5% 4438K 4500K 4518K 3%
TNC0603FTC100KF439 100K 1% 4329K 4390K 4408K 1%
TNC0603FTC100KF470 100K 1% 4639K 4700K 4718K 1%
TNC0805JTC5K00H343 5K 5% 3406K 3435K 3444K 3%
TNC0805KTC10K0H343 10K 10% 3406K 3435K 3444K 3%
TNC0805GTC30K0G395 30K 2% 3920K 3950K 3959K 2%
TNC0805GTC100KF410 100K 2% 4071K 4100K 4109K 1%
TNC0805KTC100KH410 100K 10% 4071K 4100K 4109K 3%
0603
0805
B-Value Temperature Range 25°C / 85°C
B-Value Temperature Range 25°C / 50°C

TET16G TNC0402
TET3G TNC0603
TET6G TNC0805
Size Part Number
Resistance
(25C)
Resistance
Tol.
B25/50
(Reference)
B25/85
(Reference)
B25/100
Specified
B-Value Tol.
TNC0603FTE100KF410 100K 1% 4062K 4091K 4100K 1%
TNC0603JTE47K0H448 47K 5% 4402K 4462K 4480K 3%
TNC0805FTE10K0F353 22K 1% 3492K 3521K 3530K 1%
TNC0805FTE22K0F400 100K 1% 3962K 3991K 4000K 1%
Other resistance values, B-values, and tolerances may be possible.  Contact Stackpole for more information.
0805

to improve our effect on the environment.  We observe all applicable laws and regulations regarding the protection of our environment
and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
How to Order
T N C 0 4 0 2 F T C 1 0 K 0 F 3 2 0
TNC Thick Film NTC Thermistor SMD YES 100% Matte Sn over Ni
RoHS Compliance Status
Lead-Free Termination
Composition
Standard
Product Series
Description
Package / Termination
Type
Standard Series RoHS
Compliant
Code Description Code Code Tol Code Description Size Quantity Code Description Code Tol
0402 D 0.5% 0402 10000 C 25/85 D 0.5%
0603 F 1% 0603 D 25/50 A 0.7%
0805 G 2% 0805 E 25/100 F 1%
H 3% Examples: G 2%
J 5% 100R = 100 ohm H 3%
K 10% 1K00 = 1 Kohm J 5% Code = B-Value
10K0 = 10 Kohm 241 = 2410
1M00 = 1 Mohm 343 = 3435
391 = 3910
439 = 4390
480 = 4800
448 = 4480
B-Value Code at
Specified